
**2024 MEETING SCHEDULE** 

Aeronautical Industrial Lodge 727-N
International Associations of Machinists 

 and Aerospace Workers 

Monthly Local Lodge Meetings will be held on: 

Thursday, January 18, 2024, Guide Dog’s Sylmar at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, February 17, 2024, Palmdale Union Hall at 1 p.m. 

Thursday, March 21, 2024, Guide Dog’s Sylmar at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, April 20, 2024, Palmdale Union Hall at 1 p.m. 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, Guide Dog’s Sylmar at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, June 15, 2024, Palmdale Union Hall at 1 p.m. 

Thursday, July 18, 2024, Guide Dog’s Sylmar at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, August 17, 2024, Palmdale Union Hall at 1 p.m. 

Thursday, September 19, 2024, Guide Dog’s Sylmar at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, October 19, 2024, Palmdale Union Hall at 1 p.m. 

Thursday, November 21, 2024, Guide Dog’s Sylmar at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, December 14, 2024, Palmdale Union Hall at 1p.m.




